Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Bryan - (796440) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.69
55.69
56.35
57.48
57.90
58.44
59.05
59.56

1:01.94
1:04.86
1:08.29
1:09.30

1:11.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.35
55.69
55.69
57.90
58.44
59.05
57.48
59.56

1:01.94

1:04.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
521
503
474
464
451
437
426
379
330
283
270
245

WA Pts

503
521
521
464
451
437
474
426
379
330

Round

m I I

I I

Round

H

Date

29/10/16
29/10/16
05/11/16
25/10/15
13/02/16
31/10/15
31/10/15
25/10/15
12/04/15
26/10/14
26/04/14
15/02/14
30/11/13

Date

05/11/16
29/10/16
29/10/16
13/02/16
31/10/15
31/10/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
12/04/15
26/10/14

Meet

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
North District Open Championships

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Meet
North District Open Championships
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Sharks Open Meet
SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet
Carnegie Winter Open Meet
Stirling Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Inverness
Dunfermline
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Stirling
Glenrothes
Ayr

Belshill

Dumfries

Venue

Inverness
Glasgow
Glasgow
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Stirling

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Level

1
1

Level

1

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:08.29 283 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Co Glasgow 2
1:09.30 270 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Co Glasgow 2
1:11.59 245 F 30/11/13 Dumfries Advent Open Meet Dumfries Co Glasgow 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



