Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Bryan - (796440) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.69	521	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
55.69	521	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
56.35	503	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
57.48	474	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
57.90	464	F	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	1
58.44	451	F	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
59.05	437	Н	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
59.56	426	Н	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:01.94	379	F	12/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2
1:04.86	330	Н	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Co Glasgow	2
1:08.29	283	Н	26/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Co Glasgow	2
1:09.30	270	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Co Glasgow	2
1:11.59	245	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Co Glasgow	2

Swims in Date Order

	14/4 D.				17	01.1.0	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.35	503	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
55.69	521	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
55.69	521	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
57.90	464	F	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	1
58.44	451	F	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
59.05	437	Н	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
57.48	474	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
59.56	426	Н	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Co Glasgow	2
1:01.94	379	F	12/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2
1:04.86 Copyright 2024	330 4	Н	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Co Glasgow Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.29	283	Н	26/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Co Glasgow	2
1:09.30	270	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Co Glasgow	2
1:11.59	245	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Co Glasgow	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS